PANEL  INTRODUCTION
The LCR-8000G Series LCR meter, with test frequency up to 10MHz, provides
accuracy, versatility and high resolution for a wide range of component
measurements, even including DC resistance measurement and Voltage/
Current monitoring. The Multi-Step function allows on-screen programming
of customized measurement sequence with Pass/Fail indication. Each
program includes 30 test steps and each test step can be set with selected
parameters and test limits. Under Multi-Step operation, a tedious work routine

measurement reading of the parameter being selected for each step
with Pass, HI, or LO measurement result.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CR-8000GGD4BHSpecifications subject to change without notice.
LCR-8110G 10 MHz Precision LCR Meter
LCR-8105G 5 MHz Precision LCR Meter
LCR-8101G 1 MHz Precision LCR Meter
ACCESSORIES
OPTION
FREE DOWNLOAD
PC Software LCR. Exe.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES SELECTION GUIDE
BRIEF DESCRIPTIONACCESSORY MODEL LCR-8110G LCR-8105G LCR-8101G
Note "    " means the accessories work with a frequency limitation (under 1MHz)：
Test Signal Level (rms)Test Frequency Step Accuracy
10mV ~ 2V3MHz 1mV/10mV 2% 5mV±
10mV ~ 1V> 3MHz 1mV/10mV 2% 5mV±
R, Z, X,
Rdc
Mode
G, Y, B
L
C
D
Q
0.1m ~ 100MΩ Ω
0.01m ~ 100MΩ Ω
Measure Range
10nS ~ 1000S
0.1nH ~ 100kH
0.01pF ~ 1F
0.00001 ~ 9.9999
0.1 ~ 9999.9
-180  ~ +180
TEST FREQUENCY
OUTPUT IMPEDANCE
BASIC ACCURACY
TEST SPEED
TEST SIGNAL LEVELS
SHORT CIRCUIT CURRENT
MEASUREMENT RANGES
MEASUREMENT PARAMETERS
SERIES OR PARALLEL EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT
SERIES EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT ONLY
PARALLEL EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT ONLY
POLAR FORM
LCD DISPLAY
AVERAGE
INTERFACE
POWER SOURCE
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
20Hz ~ 10MHz/5MHz/1MHz, 5 Digits, 0.005%±
100Ω
±0.1% (R, Z, X, G, Y, B, L, C)
Max. 20mA
Impedance (Z), Phase Angle (  ), Inductance (L), Capacitance (C), AC Resistance (Rac), Quality Factor (Q),
Dissipation Factor (D), Admittance (Y), Conductance (G), Reactance (X), Susceptance (B), DC Resistance (Rdc)
C + R, C + D, C + Q, L + R, L + Q, L + D
X + R, X + D, X + Q
C + G, B + G, B + D, B + Q, B + R, L + G
Z + Phase Angle, Y + Phase Angle
320 x 240 DOT-MATRIX
1 ~256 times
RS-232C, GPIB
330(W) x 170(H) x 340(D)mm, Approx. 5kg
<_
AC 115V (+10%/-25%), AC 230V (+15% / -14%)(Selectable), 50/60Hz
Note : Basic accuracy varies with the temperture, frequency, AC signal level and impedance of the device under test.
SPECIFICATIONS
User manual x 1 , Power cord x 1 , Test lead LCR-12 x 1
LCR-DB1 DC Bias Voltage Box
LCR-06BLCR-05 LCR-07 LCR-08 LCR-15 LCR-12 LCR-DB1 DC Bias Voltage Box
AC (>2kHz) - MAX: 75m , FAST: 150ms, MEDIUM: 450ms, SLOW: 600mss